QR
 CODE
P20G-2-E/P25G-2-E Series
 Lightweight design
 Superior industrial material body
 Telescopic water set, CW/ CCW control, multiple platen options
 Employing the diamond discs (optional) ensure the flatness
 Easy operation

 SAA09CA58040 10” (254mm) ● 1
 No. 5
Without diamond particles, applied with diamond
suspension for polishing (Suitable for general material)
 SAA09CA53020 8” (203mm) ● 2
 SAA09CA53040 10” (254mm) ● 2
No. 6
Without diamond particles, applied with diamond
suspension for polishing (Suitable for harder material)
 SAA09CA52020 8” (203mm) ● 2
 SAA09CA52040 10” (254mm) ● 2
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 250mm SiC paper
 S0525002 10”(250mm) P80 100
 S0525003 10”(250mm) P100 100
 S0525006 10”(250mm) P180 100
 S0525007 10”(250mm) P240 100
 S0525008 10”(250mm) P320 100
 S0525009 10”(250mm) P400 100
 S0525010 10”(250mm) P600 100
 S0525011 10”(250mm) P800 100
 S0525012 10”(250mm) P1000 100
 S0525013 10”(250mm) P1200 100
 S0525014 10”(250mm) P1500 100
 S0525015 10”(250mm) P2000 100
FEPA P  SiC Paper (Plain Back)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
 Order No. Φ 200mm SiC Paper
 S0520002 8”(200mm) P80 100
 S0520003 8”(200mm) P100 100
 S0520004 8”(200mm) P120 100
 S0520005 8”(200mm) P150 100
 S0520006 8”(200mm) P180 100
 S0520007 8”(200mm) P240 100
 S0520008 8”(200mm) P320 100
 S0520009 8”(200mm) P400 100
 S0520010 8”(200mm) P600 100
 S0520011 8”(200mm) P800 100
 S0520012 8”(200mm) P1000 100
 S0520013 8”(200mm) P1200 100
 S0520014 8”(200mm) P1500 100
 S0520015 8”(200mm) P2000 100
Consumable (Optional)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 250mm  SiC Paper
 S0525100060AU 10”(250mm) #60 100
 S0525100120AU 10”(250mm) #120 100
 S0525100180AU 10”(250mm) #180 100
 S0525100240AU 10”(250mm) #240 100
 S0525100320AU 10”(250mm) #320 100
 S0525100400AU 10”(250mm) #400 100
 S0525100600AU 10”(250mm) #600 100
 S0525100800AU 10”(250mm) #800 100
 S0525101000AU 10”(250mm) #1000 100
 S0525101200AU 10”(250mm) #1200 100
ANSI SiC Paper (Plain Back)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 200mm SiC Paper
 S0520080060AU 8”(200mm) #60 100
 S0520080120AU 8”(200mm) #120 100
 S0520080180AU 8”(200mm) #180 100
 S0520080240AU 8”(200mm) #240 100
 S0520080320AU 8”(200mm) #320 100
 S0520080400AU 8”(200mm) #400 100
 S0520080600AU 8”(200mm) #600 100
 S0520080800AU 8”(200mm) #800 100
 S0520081000AU 8”(200mm) #1000 100
 S0520081200AU 8”(200mm) #1200 100
Consumable (Optional)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 250mm SiC Paper
 S05A25006 10”(250mm) P180 100
 S05A25007 10”(250mm) P240 100
 S05A25008 10”(250mm) P320 100
 S05A25009 10”(250mm) P400 100
 S05A25010 10”(250mm) P600 100
 S05A25011 10”(250mm) P800 100
 S05A25012 10”(250mm) P1000 100
 S05A25013 10”(250mm) P1200 100
 S05A25014 10”(250mm) P1500 100
 S05A25015 10”(250mm) P2000 100
FEPA P  SiC Paper (PSA Back)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 200mm  SiC Paper
 S05A20006 8”(200mm) P180 100
 S05A20007 8”(200mm) P240 100
 S05A20008 8”(200mm) P320 100
 S05A20009 8”(200mm) P400 100
 S05A20010 8”(200mm) P600 100
 S05A20011 8”(200mm) P800 100
 S05A20012 8”(200mm) P1000 100
 S05A20013 8”(200mm) P1200 100
 S05A20014 8”(200mm) P1500 100
 S05A20015 8”(200mm) P2000 100
Consumable (Optional)
ANSI SiC Paper (Plain Back)
Size Grain Size
Package
(pcs/pack)
Order No. Φ 254mm SiC Paper
 S05A25100600AU 10” (254mm) #600 100
 S05A25100800AU 10” (254mm) #800 100
 S05A25101000AU 10” (254mm) #1000 100
 S05A25101200AU 10” (254mm) #1200 100
Order No.  Monocrystalline Diamond Suspension
 S0703080902 0.1um 300ml Dark Gray
 S0703030902 1um 300ml Blue
 S0703040902 3um 300ml Green